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October 31, 1921

Robt. P. Byrne, City Treasurer (petty cash) Light Deposits refunded,

express charges and supplies paid for
Dept. of Light and Power, elsctricity - Library
James Pickands & Co., ILtd., coal
American Historical Association, new books
R. R, Bowker Co., new books
National Education Assceiation, new books
Mrs. L. P, Richards, new books
The Western News Co., new books
Willesen's News Depot, new books
Wagenvoord & Co., binding
Mayers' Decorating & Art Shop, washing walls '
Delf's Grocery, supplies
Planigan Brothers, drayage
G. N. Keithly, ink pads
Kelly Hiw. Co., supplies
Mining Journal Print Shop, supplies

Alms A, Olson, supplies paid for and expenses attending
Michigan Library Association

Theo. B. Robertson Products Co., supplies
U. P. Peninsula Office Supply Co., supplies
The H. A. Wing Co., supplies
Johna-Manville, Inc., supplies

Central Electric Oo., iron rods

The Soo Hiw. Co., gate valves

G. 8, Webb, fencing

Chas. T. Geill, supplies

Westinghouse Battery Service Station, battery
Standard 0il Co., gzsoline

Cloverland 0il Co., gasoline

Marquette City Ry. Co., street car tickets

Jones & Frei, auto supplies and repairs

Marquette National Agency, insurance Ea
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$ 22.37

15.00
39,80
5,00
4,50
5.00
1.31
1.96
40,55
394.85
110,00
1.45
14,17
5.10
3.05
13.75

68,38
9.25
«75
2,00
60,00
164,64
23.20
66.31
33.65
25.00
11.05
50,00
5.00
42.23

42.60
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November 7, 1921

Pay Roll - City Band

do. - Dept . of Public Affairs

do. - Dept. of Public Affairs - Library

do. =~ Dept, of Public Health & s;xety-néalth & Police
do. - Depte. of Light and Power

do. =~ Dept. of Public Works

do. =~ Dept. of Accounts & Pinances

do. - Dept. of Public Health & Safety-Fire Dept.

do. - Dept. of Water

Robt. P. Byrne, City Treas. (petty cash) Light Deposits re-
funded, express charges and supplies paid for

U. P, Office Supply Co., supplies
Mining Journal Co., Ltd., publishing
Electric Appliance Co., mercha.pdiao
International Electrie Co., repairs
Franco Electric Corp., merchandise
Western Electric Co., merchandise
Peerless Handcuff Co., handcuffs

W. G, Miller,warehouse per contract

Wm. P. Pelissier, surveying

The Cleveland=Cliffs Iron Co., repairs
Roach & Seeber Co., feed

B. & B. Tire Shop, auto repairs and supplies
American Medical Association, supplies
Consolidated Fuel & Lumber Co., lumber
H, H. Pellow, repairs and traffic signs
Cloverland Auto Co., auto éupplies

James Pickands & Co., Ltd., coal

Postal Telegraph-Cable Co., service

The Western Union Telegraph Co., service
Pendill's Pharmacy, supplies

&. W, J acobs Cycle Co., repairs and supplies

= .
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$ 98.25
591,00
537.7M0

1,822.46
5,814.35

1,571429
820.00
817.60

836.78

18.33
11.83
133.20
6.97
1.81
203.74
6.27
10.00
3,000,00
57.00
9.07
364,03
4,75
2.75
76
12.80
37.85
196.65
.62
3.93
1.30
8.10
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December 5, 1921
Pay Roll - Dept. of Light and Power

do. - Dept. of Watet
do. =~ City Band
dop - Dept. of Public Health & Safety - Fire Dept.
do. =~ do. ~-Health & Police
do. - Dept. of Public Works
do. - Dept. of Accounts & Finances
» @o. =~ Dept. of Public Affairs - Library

do. - Dept. of Public Affairs

Robt. P. Byrne, City Treaswmer (petty cash) Light deposits
refunded, express charges and supplies paid for

Michigan Dept. of Health, supplies
larqnottQﬁStom Laundry & Dye Works, laundry
Marquette /lationnl Agency, tax collector’'s bond
Duluth, SouthShore &Atlantic Ry. Co., freight
Munising, Marquette & Southeastern Ry. Co., freight
Duluth Zleetrical Supplies Co., merchandise
The Stenglein Bindery, stationery

Lake Shore Engine Works, repairs and supplies
H, H. Pellow, supplies

Geo. Millward, blacksmithing

Ellen J. Clark, rent

Western Electrie Co., merchandise

The Lionel Corporation, merchandise
Electrical Merchandising, subscription
Merchant's Hotel, prisoners meals
Hamilton-Beach lMfg, Co., repairs

Laeke Superior Boiler & Welding Woxrks, repsirs
Roach & Seeber Co,, feed

E. J. Sink, plumbing supplies and repairs
Standard 0il Co., 0il and gasoline

Western Union Telegraph Co., service
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3,411.00
708,30
103.75
828,70

2,013.67

1,261.43
836.20
570,55
588,00

18.27
9.92
5.58

246,00

57.07
5,50

éazz

42,00
Il )
18,328
27.20
135.00

559 44

102.80
2,00
14.40
2,25
26.41
25.60
6,28
37.72
6.30
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